8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
AT yinson . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART - | TR 15001913 W6FEB2015 | RK | 6B
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED 6 | ECR-T157004057 |2mhzots | BW | TE
H ECR-16-014182 060CT2016 |MEH | GB
- - - - - - - Hi ECR-17-004379 2TMAR201T | T8 TE
2150382-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-3 | 8-2150382-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150382-4 - - -
) SERVO - ) - ) ) - ) - -] - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
I FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
SEEEEER LATCH PLATE/A\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2161920-2 - 2119641-1 - 2063440-1 N EEE 8-21084-0 O-RING. 676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 550
SERVO - - - - - - - N 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- I NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
SRR JNLATCH PLATEAN : : : : : : : T [ -1 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED K
2150382-17 I FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 2119641~ FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
7-2150382-7 - CRIMP TOOLING KIT : : : : : : : : S I N B 2119798-1 | DETENT PIN 24l
- - 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- - | - 2119759~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST | 245
- 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
e\ - | 1] 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- -l 212 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
APPLICATOR DATA o R R R I 2063440- 1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
CRIMP S17¢ TVPE - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE | . 110 [2.79 mm] a - -l 1901697-3 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
TNSUL| T80 (4 57 mm] F As/N - [T 1 [T [ 1| 2-1803224-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE 178
" " o D i e I - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [ ]2
APPL R0 1es5. 0" (@ E T R B 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - - 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - - - 3-23627-17 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION "~ REFR%F " | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED Bg
- | - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, FASTON, FLAG, LIF, .250 SERIES A@x N T R B 51199557 1SSy [UBRICATOR  END FFED Y
—>‘ ’ )
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B 1 1 | 1 155888 - 1 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
198-213 IN [5.02-5.40 mm] 110-.160 IN [2.79-4.06 mm] . ? P ? P 1-2168083-1 SCR. SKT HD CAP., RoHS, M3 X 6 73
TERMINAL 114-2019 * * - 464452-2 DRAG, STOCK 12
L] ,
éEEH%\&?%N 7 7 7 NI 21199562 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
-2 21272 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINALS APPLIED 10 [ - [ - [ 1| 2119740-1__ | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
- 22122 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
e [ L R T BN 21197931 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
S 000 00 6\ - | 3] - 1313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
3010-] 530093 - 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
530107 53011 -1 4141414 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 51
630103 530112 -1 212122 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 56
o I -2 21272 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
- 2|22 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (Md4) 53
- - - -] 2161920-2 NARROW PAWL, EF, AIR 51
*WARNTNG - - - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
’ - 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
WIRE ng CRIMP HETGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /9 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [1TeM 40 10O
SIT/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S I I 1 2119369-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
— o = LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S BB T ST P N R - Py S e IT e v i
6 AN ot 0 05 L ond 000 - SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING BN 2119645 1 | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
18 AWG | 47+/-0 05 [ 058+/- 002 7.7 WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - -] 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
NI 2119085~ 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
(1] N - L - 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
- 18181818 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
- 2121272 1-2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 3
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 212127 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
A AA!L RIGHT HAND ORIENTED FLAG TERMINALS - WHEN RUNNING THESE N I T I R 1687281 -1 STRIPPER 57
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY TERMINALS, USE ITEM [ WIRE CRIMPER WITH ITEM 14 BLOCK
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION A - 2161922-4 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
S e LEgQMﬁ@EPSORjgyTEPE§L§§WTﬁfygwﬁ%fMﬁggﬂinﬁupyngwJH§E§CK —lejelele cocelg SPRING, COMPRESSTON cc
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SUPPORT FLIPPED OVER AND LOCATED UNDER THE TERMIANL FLAG. S R B 1633168-2 ARM, STOCK DRAG 2|
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - 1 1 1 1 3-1901696-7 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150382-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": §-2150382-5 S I A O R B 3-1901695-2 | STRIP GUIDE, FRONT RS
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150382-6 - 41444 1-2079383-1 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) 17
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S N SAELEERS OLOCK, SUPPORT 14
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N -] 461160-1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR B
- 22122 5-240645-2 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. T I T 1559613 S ATE TRONT SHEAR 3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 37 & 242, ! :
NEEEERERER 3-1803000-6 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. : - 1 1 1 1 1-469634-7 BLADE, SLUG 7
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY B T (N A - - : 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 4-240641-8 SPACER 5
- 2380091 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE AT [ TYEDIE CRINPER  INSULATION O PREWIUM 3
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE !
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 2-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER f
@ 1-1803224-8 | CRIMPER, WIRE
TERMINAL PITCH IS NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. AN T : IQEM
ZAL -1 -T|-6[-5]-2 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH S I R N N S
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH IR SRR T e R e o CC)D?/igi TE Comnectivity
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. ci TTOCT2073 — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. INERS T0RS: Toerces pess o DAL
mm  LIELBIN Ocean End Feed
z/\g WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR /x W{/x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?J nee roneT e Applicator
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM T g :
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT —_— Shown on i heets | ﬁ f f 8*32) ? {114(& o {i%{:::}jgg : LTI e e I
aclf1¢ versiton snown on sheeTs 0 0 ANGLES = -
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICATOR IS RECOMMENDED. HATERIA s elent Al 00779 [C=2150382 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA REVH}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b I YPE
PNEUMAT LC

s

]
S =

AN
AN
AN

A\
©,

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

el Dwg_ STAKEM 112;1;212 > TE C‘onnecﬁviw
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé' BAILEY TT0CT2013 qur‘Sburg’ e
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: AP"FDELBIN NAME O E d F d
40mm STROKE ATLANTIC VERSTON - one “hoplicator
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 7 of 4 @Eéiti : ]
' ' ' 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
stk reepdN (Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) GLES = :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150382
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET D OFA REVH}

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U26E A 66 e s " e
PACIFIC VERSION Rt APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEET SHEET |
TERMINATOR I REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150382-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 1901697-3 | 8-2150382-5 - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150382-4 - -
2-2150382-5 g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO i : : i : i
LATCH PLATE /4\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2161920-2 - 2119641-2 2063440- 1
2-2150382-17 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - R 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
7-2150382-1 H CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - -] 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - -] 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
-] [-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
-] 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
-] 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
-] 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
6\ - | - | 2| - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - -] 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA i D I 2119740-7 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- 41 4] 4 20793839 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
S e L - - 1901697-3 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
IWNISRUEL 1;8 Ei;j ??ﬂ E AN/N - | 1 1 | 1| 2-1803224-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE 778
‘ ‘ - - -7 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
APPU%QSWQ%EWNS R RN 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HLGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREF 994970-? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - 2119641 -2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, FASTON, FLAG, LIF, .250 SERIES ; l l l gmgizi iEEUEQ%R EZQ?C(%SEMQS — ljf
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ing- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 ] 1 ST19651 ] RAM ASIAN STYLE. END FEED 20
198-.213 IN [5.02-5.40 mm] 110-.160 IN [2.79-4.06 mm] N T I 0LT. ADJUSTHENT 39
TERMINAL B N 3-23627-1 | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
éEEE%%?Ei??ON - | - REF SEE NOTE 4  |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- 1 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED ~ [T |1 | 1| 2119955-2 | AssY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL all I 1008881 oPACER, CRIMPER 82
53901 | 530001 530961 - 2127 [-2168083-1 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 73
63010~ 63009-3 - T 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
63010-2 63011 -1 -1 21202 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
63010-3 63011-2 - -] 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
A\ Y - 202 7? 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-] 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
o\l - | 3 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
- 4| 4] 4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 57
- 2127 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 56
- 212 ]7° 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT 9 -1 2027 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
SI/E Ngj mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING o B N 2161920-2 NARROW PAWL, EF, AIR ol
14 AWG 1 .85+/-0.05 [.073+/-.002] 3.6 - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
16 AWG 1 .624/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 6. FWARNING -] 1 1 2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
18 ANG | 47+/-0.05 [ 058+/- 002] 7.1 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO R 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
LARGEST WIRE SIT/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS s N N B 2119957~ APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - é é é Ww l;gggAZE @i!HQ:SHEEATPREEéSéjN 22
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 202 7? [-2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 31
- 2127 [-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
L] R 1682811 |STRIPPER 2]
- 202 7? [-2168083-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 35 25
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS Z/AL RIGHT HAND ORIENTED FLAG TERMINALS - WHEN RUNNING THESE ] T e =
TERMINALS, USE ITEM I WIRE CRIMPER WITH ITEM 14 BLOCK B A S S SPHING, COMPRESSION 22
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY SUPPORT LOCATED UNDER THE TERMIANL FLAG. - 16331682 ARM, STOCK DRAG 2
A -] 3-1901696-2 | STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LEFT HAND ORIENTED FLAG TERMINALS - WHEN RUNNING THESE R I 377901695-2 | STRIP GUIDEFRONT 3
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. TERMINALS, USE ITEM 261 WIRE CRIMPER WITH ITEM 14 BLOCK :

AN SUPPORT FLIPPED OVER AND LOCATED UNDER THE TERMIANL FLAG. -2 12?2 469633~ 1 BLOCK, SUPPORT [ 4
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT NI EEEEE 161160-1 PLATE. REAR SHEAR T
e e e o comversion: e ois0ass 4 il I I 5-240645-2 | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10

SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150382-5 NEEEEREE 455961-3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9

5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE NN T A 3-1803000-6 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED &

APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - | T 1-469634-1 BLADE, SLUG 7
S I R - - o

/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. E R 15206478 | <PACER 5

/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. -t 2380091 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4

/8\ MAGNET, I1TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN SN el | e .
LCTURTE THE coUNTER -] ?-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER ?

A AN/NLT T T[] 1-1803224-8 [CRIMPER, WIRE 1
SPPLTCATOR WAS QUALTFTED AT THE FACTORY  ADJUSTMENT MAY BE “liFel-eo2g  PART NO DESCRIPTION o

"s‘NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. Ww%mﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ?@%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%M%W%mNiﬁ_SMKw 1&2%2& <%C:5)7/ZE$;ECMTC*%;ﬂHOS%%
TERMINAL PITCH IS NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. S T o LIV At I arrisburg

ANTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH PACTETC VERSTON i - SRR Jeean Lnd Teed
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH | PLC ) Applicator
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %ﬁ}{:::}iﬁi . LI On SRR ]

FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. \ \ Pz ) ST7E | CAGE CODE [oRANING 1O RESTRICTED 10
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets of 4 & 2 of 4) _ ANGLES N
z/\g TERMINAL LUBRICATOR 1S RECOMMENDED. A 1] 00779 [G=2150382 ]
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OFA REVH}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

PNEUMAT LC

>
>

D
N

e
@>
)
elele

SR

Jeleieiey

SN
AN\

A\
@,

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

T R T e [ TTOUTZ0TS oA ey
CHGK BATLEY 110CT2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS oS OTHERW [SE SPECITIED: | APVD 11OCT2013 [name
mm _LLLBIN Ocean End Feed
AR OFEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opLe hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
AN (At lontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) Qe
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4 -
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150382
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE 1 SHEET 4 OFA REVH}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_35
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_42
	new_view_44



